date 08/05/2022
page 1 of 5
SERIES: PS05 | DESCRIPTION: PRESSURE SENSOR
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• temperature compensated
• multiple pressure range options
• absolute and sealed gauge pressure options

0~100 MPa S 150%FS 300%FS
Note: 4.  A=absolute pressure (vacuum is zero); S=sealed gauge pressure (calibrated atmospheric pressure is zero).
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PS05 - X XXXX P - 5W
Pressure Range:
100K = 100 kPa
250K = 250 kPa
400K = 400 kPa
10M = 1 MPa
16M = 1.6 MPa
25M = 2.5 MPa
40M = 4 MPa
60M = 6 MPa
100M= 10 MPa
160M = 16 MPa
250M = 25 MPa
400M = 40 MPa
600M = 60 MPa
1000M = 100 MPa
Pressure Reference:
A = Absolute
S = Sealed Gauge
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: PS05 | DESCRIPTION: PRESSURE SENSOR date 08/05/2022 | page 3 of 5
cuidevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
tolerance: ±0.1 mm
unless otherwise noted
Sealed Gauge Pressure or Absolute Pressure <16 MPa
WIRE CONNECTIONS
Wire Color Function
Red +IN
Blue -IN
Blue -IN
Yellow +OUT
White -OUT
INTERFACE DIAGRAM
O-ring Gasket
Sealed Gauge Pressure ≥16 MPa
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
A housing SS 316L
B diaphragm SS 316L
C oil filling silicon oil
D o-ring
NBR
(≤4 Mpa models) black
fluorine rubber (>4
Mpa models) brown
E wires silicon; OD: 1.4 mm; 0.15 mm2
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: PS05 | DESCRIPTION: PRESSURE SENSOR date 08/05/2022 | page 4 of 5
cuidevices.com
USAGE CONSIDERATIONS
1. Do not touch the diaphragm with hard objects, which may cause damage to the diaphragm.
2. Strictly follow the wiring method, otherwise it may cause product damage or other potential faults.
3. Misuse of the product may cause danger or personal injury.